KIOWA COUNTY LEVIES - 2007

001

002

003

State

County
Greensburg

USD 422

Fairview Cemetery
USD 422 General
Hospital

USD 422 Rec

TOTAL

State

County

Haviland

USD 474

Haviland Cemetery
USD 474 General
Hospital

USD 474 Rec

TOTAL

State

County
Mullinville

USD 424

Hillcrest Cemetery
USD 424 General
Hospital

USD 424 Rec

TOTAL

1.500

46.263
58.727 —
20.180 _
1.385
20.000
9.638
1.968

159.661

1.500
46.263
49.921
23.500 -

5.319
20.000

9.638

1.971

158.112

1.500
46.263
56.814
16.776 —

2273
20.000

9.638

2.025

155.289

020

030

040

050

State

County

USD 474

Fire

Haviland Cemetery
USD 474 General
Hospital

USD 474 Rec

TOTAL

State

County

USD 422

Fire

Fairview Cemetery
USD 422 General
Hospital

USD 422 rec

TOTAL

State

County

USD 422

Fire

Bethel Cemetery
USD 422 General
Hospital

USD 422 Rec

TOTAL

State

County

USD 424

Fire

Bethel Cemetery
USD 424 General
Hospital

USD 424 Rec

TOTAL

1.500
46.263
23,500

1.155

2319
20.000

9.638

1.971

109.346

1.500
46.263
20.180

1.155

1.385
20.000

9.638

1.968

102.089

1.500
46.263
20.180
1.155
350
20.000
9.638

1.968

101.054

1.500
46.263
16.776
1.155
.350
20.000
9.638

21025

97.707



060

070

080

090

State

County

USD 424

Fire

Hillcrest Cemetery
USD 424 General
Hospital

USD 424 Rec
TOTAL

State

County

USD 422

Fire

Hillcrest Cemetery
USD 422 General
Hospital

USD 422 Rec
TOTAL

State

County

USD 422

Fire

Haviland Cemetery
USD 422 General
Hospital

USD 422 Rec

TOTAL

State

County

USD 474

Fire

USD 474 General
Hospital

USD 474 Rec

TOTAL

1.500
46.263
16.776

L 155

2.273
20.000

9.638

2.025
99.630

1.500
46.263
20.180

1.155

2273
20.000

9.638

1.968

102.977

1.500
46.263
20.180

1.155

5.319
20.000

9.638

1.968

106.023

1.500
46.263
23.500

1.155
20.000

9.638

1.971

104.027

100

110

120

140

State

County

USD 422

Fire

USD 474 General
Hospital

USD 422 Rec

TOTAL

State

County

USD 300

Fire

USD 300 General
Hospital

USD 300 Rec
TOTAL

State

County

USD 300

Fire

USD 300 General
Fairview Cemetery
Hospital

USD 300 Rec

TOTAL

State

County

USD 424

Fire

Fairview Cemetery
USD 424 General
Hospital

USD 424 Rec

TOTAL

1.500
46.263
20.180

1.155
20.000

9.638

1.968

100.704

1.500
46.263
17.733

1.155
20.000

9.638

.998
97.287

1.500
46.263
17.733

1.155
20.000

1.385

9.638

.998

98.672

1.500
46.263
16.776

1.155

1.385
20.000

9.638

2.025

98.742



